logo

NTDB id 321696 D0O784 RS13470
NTDB id 1156 A1552VC RS01665
consensus

logo

NTDB id 321696 D0784 RS13470
NTDB id 1156 A1552VC RS01665
consensus

logo

NTDB id 321696 D0O784 RS13470
NTDB id 1156 A1552VC RS01665
consensus

WP
WP

WP
WP

WP
WP

010643243.
001130227.

010643243.
001130227.

010643243.
001130227.

[

LETORTR AR (T T IR LU ALl D1

MPLLDSFTVDHTRMNAPAVRVAKTMQTPKGDTITVFDLRFTE\PNKDILSE GIHTLEHLYAGFMRNHLNGPSVEIIDISP 80
MPLLDSFTVDHTRMNAPAVRVAKTMQTPKGDTITVFDLRFTRIPNKDILSE GIHTLEHLYAGFMRNHLNGEJNVEIIDISP 80
N T e

1EH TR o Al ELEN 8 A A L

MGCRTGFYMSLIGINP EQQVAPBAW AAMDVLKVEIPELNEYQCGTAAMHSL EAKNIAKN EA NDELA 160
AG
!

NI PELNEYQCGTAAMHSL EAKMIAKN [ac Bvn NDEL AT
T

MGCRTGFYMSLIGEP EQQVA[@NAW AAMEDVLKVER
R Pl 0l LLLDLd

B Ll

LPESMLISEL
LPESMLIEL sl

PELLLL D skoksk

172
172

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



